BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Millones ($)
463.755,11
139.026,90
98.579,41
82.244,16
44.660,86
30.767,24
13.380,48
18.141,05

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 40.174
MEDELLIN 10.910
CALI 10.627
BARRANQUILLA 5.940
BUCARAMANGA 3.759
CARTAGENA 3.013
MANIZALES 828
PEREIRA 1.589
TOTAL 76.840

890.555,22

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

VALOR

M 5050TA 52.1%
W MEDELLN 15, 6%
caLl 11,1%

B SARAANQUILLA  93%
B SUCARMMAMNGA 0%

CARTAZEMA 5%
W Az ALES 15%
B PERERA 0%
Toral: 100.0%
BOCOTA

VOLUMEN
W =0o0TA 52.3%
W MEDELLM 14,2%

CARTADENA 39%
B MANEALES 14%
W FERERA 4%
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